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Arbitration, CFPB
July 10, 2017


CFPB’s Arbitration Rule Fails to Deliver for Consumers



The average consumer receives $5,400 in cash relief when using arbitration; $32 through a class action suit Washington, D.C. – Richard Hunt, President and CEO of the Consumer Bankers Association (CBA), released the following statement in response to the issuance of the Consumer Financial Protection Bureau’s (CFPB) final arbitration rule. “Arbitration has long provided a faster, better, and more...
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CFPB
June 13, 2017


CBA Says Treasury Report on Financial Regulation a Great First Step



Washington, D.C. (June 12, 2017) – Consumer Bankers Association (CBA) President and CEO Richard Hunt today issued the following statement in response to the U.S. Department of Treasury’s first report on Core Principles of Financial Regulation. “The Treasury Department’s report is an important first step in recognizing how a duplicative and onerous regulatory environment harms banks, the economy,...
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CFPB
June 8, 2017


CBA Responds to the House Vote on the Financial CHOICE Act



Washington, D.C. (June 8, 2017) – Consumer Bankers Association (CBA) President and CEO Richard Hunt today issued the following statement in response to the House of Representatives’ vote on the Financial CHOICE Act, H.R. 10, which passed 233-186. “ We appreciate the House of Representatives’ effort to provide regulatory reform via the Financial CHOICE Act and thank House Financial Services...
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CFPB
May 22, 2017


Most Voters in Key Battleground States Support Structural Reforms to CFPB



Washington, D.C. (May 22, 2017) – Fifty-eight percent of registered voters in key battleground states say the Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB) should be run by a bipartisan commission, according to a Morning Consult poll commissioned by the Consumer Bankers Association (CBA), the Independent Community Bankers of America (ICBA), and the American Land Title Association (ALTA). The poll,...
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CFPB
May 5, 2017


CBA Supports Bill Aimed at Protecting Consumers’ Financial and Personal Information



Washington, D.C.– The Consumer Bankers Association (CBA) today released the following statement commending Representatives Randy Hultgren (R-IL) and Andy Barr (R-KY) for introducing the Homeowners Information Privacy Protection Act , H.R. 2204. This legislation would require the Government Accountability Office (GAO) to study the privacy risks associated with CFPB’s final Home Mortgage Disclosure...
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CFPB, Interchange
May 4, 2017


CBA Reacts to the Passage of the Financial CHOICE Act



Washington, D.C. – Consumer Bankers Association (CBA) President and CEO Richard Hunt issued the following statement today in response to the House Financial Services Committee’s passage of the Financial CHOICE Act 2.0 by a vote of 34 to 26. “ Since Dodd-Frank’s passage, banks have been working diligently to comply with the sometimes onerous and duplicative requests of regulators,” says CBA...
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CBA General Programs
May 2, 2017


CBA’s Hunt Responds to Retirement Announcement of ICBA’s Cam Fine



Washington, D.C. (May 2, 2017) – Richard Hunt, president and CEO of the Consumer Bankers Association (CBA), today issued a statement following the announcement from Independent Community Bankers of America (ICBA) president and CEO Cam Fine that he is retiring. “For nearly 15 years, Cam provided ICBA with strong, effective and passionate leadership. Thanks to our conversations about the banking...
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CFPB, Interchange
May 2, 2017


CBA Urges Chairman Hensarling to Keep Durbin Repeal Amendment, Implement a CFPB Commission 



Washington, D.C. (May 1, 2017) – Today, Consumer Bankers Association’s (CBA) president and CEO Richard Hunt sent a letter to House Financial Services Committee (HFSC) Chairman Jeb Hensarling, encouraging the committee to keep Section 735, which repeals the anti-consumer Durbin Amendment, in the Financial CHOICE Act 2.0, as well as weigh the importance of a five-person bipartisan commission at the...
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CBA General Programs
April 5, 2017


PNC Financial Services Wins CBA’s 2017 Joe Belew Award



PNC receives accolade for its community resource center, which supports digital access to financial services for local citizens. #BankingForACause Dallas, Texas (April 5, 2017) – Yesterday, the Consumer Bankers Association (CBA) presented PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. with the seventh annual Joe Belew Award. This year, CBA honored its member bank with the most innovative and impactful...
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CBA General Programs
March 28, 2017


CBA LIVE 2017 to Kick off in Dallas April 3 Where [ it ] Begins



Retail Banking’s Premier Event Returns for its Eighth Year #WhereBankingBegins Washington, D.C. – More than 1,400 representatives from across the financial services industry will be at the Gaylord Texan in Dallas from April 3-5 to attend the premier annual gathering of retail banking leaders: CBA LIVE: Where [ it ] Begins . Now in its eighth year, CBA LIVE anticipates a record number of attendees...







    

  
      Pages
	
	« PREVIOUS
	…
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	…
	NEXT »
	


  
  
  
  
  

        

    



  

            

            
                
                      
    
    
                            All Media

                        
            	CBA In the News »
	Comment Letters »
	Media Releases »
	Testimonies »
	Webinars »
	White Papers »


        

    




    
                            Latest Tweets

                        
            Tweets by ConsumerBankers        

    




    
                                
            [image: ]MEET THE TEAM

        

    



  

                

            
 
                    

                    
                  
    
    
                            Premier Sponsors

                        
            
        
  
  
      
      
  	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  

	  
          [image: ]
  




    

  
  
  
  
  
  

        

    



  

            

                    

    
        
            
                  
    
    
                                
            Get the latest news for the retail banking industry

SIGN UP FOR THE CBA SMARTBRIEF

 

        

    




    
                                
            [image: Consumer Bankers Association]



CBA HEADQUARTERS 1225 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 1100

Washington, DC 20005
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